Distributor of RFMD: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SBB-4089Z - IC AMP HBT 6000MHZ SOT-89
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
RFMDRFMD
SBB-4089ZSBB-4089Z

SBB4089Z
Package Marking
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
SBB4089Z 7” Reel with 1000 pieces
SBB4089ZSQ Sample Bag with 25 pieces
SBB4089ZSR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
SBB4089ZPCK1 1 Evaluation Board (500MHz to 3500MHz) with 5-piece Sample Bag
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               9 / 9                               9 / 9